OFERATOR John L. Cox	ADDRESS F.O. Box 2270, Midland, TX 79702
LEASE NAME Meyers	WELL NUMBER #4
LOCATION 510' FSL & 660' FWL, Section 33	3, T-16-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

	ANGLE	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH	INCLINATION - DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISTENCEMENT
411	1/2	3.59	3.59
906	1/2	4.32	7.91
1378	3/4	6.18	14.09
1852	1 1/4	10.34	24.43
2161	1 1/2	8.09	32.52
2642	1 1/4	10.50	43.02
2642 3112	1	8.20	51.22
=	1 1/4	10.34	61.56
3586	1	8.20	69.76
4056	1	2.51	72.27
4200	_	6.43	78.70
4691	3/4 1	8.27	86.97
5165		6.22	93.19
5640	3/4	14.29	107.48
6108	1 3/4	16.47	123.95
6580	2	14.35	138.30
7050	1 3/4	14.33	153.57
7550	1 3/4		172.30
8027	2 1/4	18.73	193.02
8502	2 1/2	20.72	195.59
8561	2 1/2	2.57	208.11
8880	2 1/4	12.52	219.07
9194	2	10.96	
9665	1 3/4	14.38	233.45
10165	1 1/4	10.91	244.36
10638	1	8.25	252.61
11108	1 1/4	10.26	262.87
11300	1 1/4	4.19	267.06

- 1 1	that the above data as set	forth is true and corre	ct to the best of
I hereby certify	Charte above duta do bee		
my knowledge and	belief.		
-	50 A 703	LANDIS DRILLING CO.	MPANY
	: ₹: /\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1 1
		0/)/	
	** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	- 40 h/	1%. 14
	1 1/2 10	By: Tany 11.	Crayer .
		Title: Vico Preside	ent - Contracts
	1. Carrier	//	
	TE OF TOS	·	
AFFIDAVIT:	- OP		
	***********	_	1 m +a
Refore me, the un	ndersigned authority, appea	ared <u>Garu R. Chappell</u>	known to me
the norsen	whose name is subscribed l	hereabove, who on making (deposition, under
to be the person	he is acting for and in he	chalf of the Operator of	the well identified
oath states that	ne is acting for and in the	1 1-12-f and mall	was not intention-
above, and that	to the best of his knowledge	ge and Deliel, Such well	was not intention
ally deviated from	om the true vertical whatso	pever.	*
ally deviated 11		, we'	
			•
		- 一、 ・ 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、	2 / / 25 1 1
		, AFFIDANT'S SIGNAT	URE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 18th day of June

KOTARY PUBLIC

LINNIE TRAVIS

Rotory Public in 8 for The State of Toxas

Fly Commission Expires 2-19 (-)

19 86.